REV ECN DESCRIPTION DRFT DATE A4
2 43 65FOR-1755 Rev.2.0
2 43 651
B
C
D
A
Tr

1000VAC,1Min （1mA）
线圈和触点间
5000VAC,1Min （1mA）
线圈消耗功率/Coil operat ing power 0.53W/0.8-1.0VA
线圈最大允许电压 /Max. allowable coil voltage 110%(额定电压 Ue)
符合 RoHS 环保要求/Conform to RoHS
公司 LOGO 打标高度/Mark the height of the company LOGO
“CE ”标识打标高度/Mark the height of the “CE”
印字为激光打标，印字内容清晰、无断线等/Printing for laser marking,print ing
content is clear ,no broken line,ect
印字面按图中脚位参考/Seal literal reference according to the foot pos ition
in the drawing
图中虚线框内印字与下方列表相对应 /The words in the dot ted box correspond
to the list below
订货型号举例 型号品名 model 线圈规格coil voltage CUL   TUV
DRPT-1C-LR-D24-0XZ(H) DRPT-1C-LR-D24 24VDC 无    无
DRPT-1C-LR-A220-0XZ(H) DRPT-1C-LR-A220 220VAC 无    无
DRPT-1C-LR-A24-0XZ(H) DRPT-1C-LR-A24 24VAC 无    无
DRPT-1C-LR-D12-0XZ(H) DRPT-1C-LR-D12 12VAC 无    无
DRPT-1C-LR-A110-0XZ(H) DRPT-1C-LR-A110 110VAC 无    无
DRPT-1C-LR-A48-0XZ(H) DRPT-1C-LR-A48 48VAC 无    无
DRPT-1C-LR-D48-0XZ(H) DRPT-1C-LR-D48 48VDC 无    无
DRPT-1C-LDR-D24-0XZ(H) DRPT-1C-LDR-D24 24VDC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LR-D24-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LR-D24 24VDC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LR-A220-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LR-A220 220VAC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LR-D110-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LR-D110 110VDC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LR-A24-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LR-A24 24VAC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LR-D12-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LR-D12 12VDC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LR-A48-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LR-A48 48VAC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LR-A110-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LR-A110 110VAC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LR-D48-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LR-D48 48VDC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LDR-D12-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LDR-D12 12VDC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LDR-D24-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LDR-D24 24VDC 无    无
DRPT-2C-LDR-A110-0XZ(H) DRPT-2C-LDR-A110 110VAC 无    无
后续增加的型号参考以上举例方式
DRPT   -   XX  -   XX      -    XX
继电器大
类